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5 Kawailani Long Distance Race
sponsored by: Windward Kai
Saturday, March 23rd, 2024

Overall Results - Long Course Length miles

205 Kamehameha
11 Lokahi

35 Keahiakahoe Canoe Club

51 Kaneohe

37 Kumulokahi-Elks
10 Waikiki Beach Boys
31 Lokahi

34 Windward Kai

97 Team Olelo

94 New Hope Canoe Club

55 Waikiki Beach Boys

52 Kamaha"o Canoe Club

38 Kaneohe

60 New Hope Canoe Club

73 Team Olelo

41 Waikiki Yacht Club
25 Waikiki Beach Boys
79 Waikiki Yacht Club
54 Waikiki Yacht Club
48 Lokahi

Unlimited M Open
Traditional M 40
Traditional M 50
Traditional M 18
Traditional M Open
Traditional M Nov
Traditional M Open
Traditional M 50
Traditional M 50
Traditional M 50
Traditional M 40
Traditional M Nov
Traditional M Nov
Traditional M 40
Traditional M Nov
Traditional M 50
Traditional M Nov
Traditional M Nov
Traditional F 40
Traditional M Nov

Adam

Mauna Lani Kai
Ne'e Papa
Kamakana
Kumulipo
Kalehuawehe
Ka'aumoana
Momi O Ke Kai
Imua

Hoku O Ke Kai
Kapuhiliokalani
Awaiauluokala
Ho'ea Kahekili
Uilani

Hilinai

Pi'inaio

Olali
Makanani
Kahanamoku

Randy

:11:03
:12:54
:13:26
:14:02
:14:27
:14:45
:15:40
:15:58
:16:56
:17:08
:17:42
:18:06
:18:29
:20:36
:21:51
:22:28
:23:23
:24:35
1:28:05
1:28:46
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Divisional Results - Long Course

37 Kumulokahi-Elks Traditional M Open Kumulipo 1:14:27
(David Buerge, Joshua Chan, Josh Jacobs, Paul Lee, lan Morada, Frank Prestwood)

31 Lokahi Traditional M Open Ka'aumoana 1:15:40
37 Kumulokahi-Elks Traditional M Open Kumulipo 1:14:27
(David Buerge, Joshua Chan, Josh Jacobs, Paul Lee, lan Morada, Frank Prestwood)

31 Lokahi Traditional M Open Ka'aumoana 1:15:40
10 Waikiki Beach Boys Traditional M Nov Kalehuawehe 1:14:45

(RJ Cabusora, Guilherme Fernandes da Silva, Brandon Hedrick, Hieu Nguyen, Arlen
Rafiyeoiut, Andrei Tregubov)

52 Kamaha"o Canoe Club Traditional M Nov Awaiauluokala 1:18:06
38 Kaneohe Traditional M Nov Ho'ea Kahekili 1:18:29
73 Team Olelo Traditional M Nov Hilinai 1:21:51
25 Waikiki Beach Boys Traditional M Nov Olali 1:23:23
79 Waikiki Yacht Club Traditional M Nov Makanani 1:24:35
48 Lokahi Traditional M Nov Randy 1:28:46
51 Kaneohe Traditional M 18 Kamakana 1:14:02

(Jaymie Arikawa, Jaysse Arikawa, Nainoa Chang, Elijah Dominici, Kyson Malufau,
Gary Okumura)

11 Lokahi Traditional M 40 Mauna Lani Kai 1:12:54
(Jayson Antonio, MICHAEL HOENIG, Tyler McMahon, Sal Nicosia, Greg PHILLIPY,
Rufus Willett)

55 Waikiki Beach Boys Traditional M 40 Kapuhiliokalani 1:17:42

60 New Hope Canoe Club Traditional M 40 Uilani 1:20:36
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35 Keahiakahoe Canoe Club Traditional M 50

Ne'e Papa 1:13:26

(Jonathan Foster, Sam Keliihoomalu, Jeff Krauss, Brian Ku, Tagi Paaga Jr., Smitty

Smith)
34 Windward Kai Traditional M 50
97 Team Olelo Traditional M 50
94 New Hope Canoe Club Traditional M 50
41 Waikiki Yacht Club Traditional M 50
205 Kamehameha Unlimited M Open

Momi O Ke Kai 1:15:58
Imua 1:16:56
Hoku O Ke Kai 1:17:08
Pi'inaio 1:22:28
Adam 1:11:03

(Kekai Aki, Jon Fujitani, Shane Hamamoto, Ethan Lema, Dirk Neal, Goran Streng)

54 Waikiki Yacht Club Traditional F 40

Kahanamoku 1:28:05

(Ayako Ancheta, Yoko DeWeese, Allison Moore, Suzie Neufeldt, Samantha Rigby, CJ

Wainwright)


Ronald Gridley
Highlight

Ronald Gridley
Highlight

Ronald Gridley
Highlight


—

12
13
14
15

16

17

18

19
20
2]
22
23

24

25

Overall Results - Short Course Length miles

53 'Alapa Hoe Canoe Club

64 Hawaiian Kanaktion Canoe
Club

21 Hale‘iwa Outrigger
648 Waikiki Yacht Club

46 Hawaiian Kanaktion Canoe
Club

99 Windward Kai

36 Windward Kai

20 | Mua

35 Keahiakahoe Canoe Club
41 Waikiki Yacht Club

40 | Mua

78 New Hope Canoe Club
26 'Alapa Hoe Canoe Club

43 Hale‘iwa Outrigger
22 Keahiakahoe Canoe Club

23 New Hope Canoe Club
37 Kumulokahi-Elks

32 Hale‘iwa Outrigger

42 Manu O Ke Kai

67 Windward Kai

19 'Alapa Hoe Canoe Club
54 Waikiki Yacht Club

28 | Mua

68 Windward Kai

98 Keahiakahoe Canoe Club

Traditional X

Open Lehualani

Traditional X 60 Wailani

Traditional X 50 La'anui
Unlimited F Open Kawehewehe

Traditional X 50 Mio

Traditional X 50 Eleu O Ke Kai
Traditional X 40 Makani Kai
Traditional X Nov Mano Hae
Traditional X 60 Ne'e Papa
Traditional X 50 Pi'inaio
Traditional X

Open

Traditional X Nov Uilani
Traditional F 50 Loika O Ke Kai
Traditional F 40 Hunekai
Traditional X 60 Aia Mana
Traditional X

Kekailoa

Na Hoa Pili O Ke Kai

Open
Traditional X .
Kumulipo
Open
Traditional X
radifiond Ka Pu'uwai O Ke Kai
Open

Traditional X 60 Mamala
Traditional X 60 Kawailani

Traditional X Nov llio Holo | Ka Uaua

Traditional F Nov Kahanamoku
Traditional X 50 Ho'onani Ke Akua
Traditional X

Open

Traditional X 70  Lapa'vila

Eleu O Ke Kai

36:54:14

37:07:94

37:15:93
37:31:66

37:45:59

37:56:20
38:01:40
38:21:55
38:40:34
38:46:82

38:48:13

39:01:21
39:21:46
39:42:66
39:56:93

40:01:58

40:09:75

40:14:64

40:32:37
40:34:45
40:37:41
40:53:31
40:54:94

40:59:84

41:10:93
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30

31
32
33

34
35
36

37
38
39

40
41

42

43

44

45
46
47
48
49
50
51

52

65 New Hope Canoe Club
93 Kumulokahi-Elks

62 Kai Poha

95 New Hope Canoe Club
61 Windward Kai

69 Pukana O Ke Kai
48 Lokahi
10 Waikiki Beach Boys

27 'Alapa Hoe Canoe Club
59 Kalihi Kai
45 Ka Mamalahoe Canoe Club

11 Lokahi
38 Kaneohe
55 Waikiki Beach Boys

58 New Hope Canoe Club
29 Ka Mamalahoe Canoe Club

34 Windward Kai
72 Pukana O Ke Kai

51 Kaneohe

39 Manu O Ke Kai

66 Kai Poha

25 Waikiki Beach Boys

73 Team Olelo

12 Kumulokahi-Elks

63 Kai Poha

75 New Hope Canoe Club

56 Kai Poha

Traditional X 50 Mikala
Traditional M 16 Heiheikala
Traditional X

Open

Traditional M 70 Makoa Elua
Traditional X 60 Kuikahi

Holomua

Traditional X .
Kanialama
Open
Traditional F 40 Randy
Traditional F
radiiond Kalehuawehe
Open

Traditional F 40 Nai'a

Traditional X 60 Kamuela Kamakani
Traditional X Nov Anopuali
Traditional F

Open

Traditional F Nov Ho'ea Kahekili
Traditional F
Open
Traditional F 60 Ke Alaula
Traditional X 60 Kalikolehua
Traditional F

Mauna Lani Kai

Kapuhiliokalani

Open Momi O Ke Kai
Traditional X .
Iwikuamo'o
Open
Traditi | F
raditiona Kamakana
Open

Traditional F Nov Hoe A Mau
Traditional X 60 Makai
Traditional F Nov Olali
Traditional F 40 Hilinai
Traditional F 16 Manumelemele
Traditional X 70  Waileia
Traditional F 40 Akahai
Traditional F

Open Ha'aheo O Kai Poha

41:13:41
41:20:19

41:21:59

41:40:33
42:01:78

42:05:87
42:18:70
42:24:58

42:25:59
42:26:40
42:48:75

42:51:83
42:54:14
43:36:28

43:52:85
43:54:25

44:03:68

44:44:57

44:49:55

45:41:30
46:36:28
46:50:23
47.07:89
47:17:86
47:35:54
47:53:06

48:06:46



53 52 Kamaha"o Canoe Club Traditional F Nov Kahy Malama O 48:24:34
Kaahupahau

54 24 Kamehameha Traditional X Nov Ke Alii O Ke Kai 49:14:99
55 47 New Hope Canoe Club Traditional X 70  Aloha 49:59:53



w

Divisional Results - Short Course

93 Kumulokahi-Elks Traditional M 16 Heiheikala 41:20:19

(Jason Barretto, Storm Domingo-Marfil, Jayden Prak, Dylan Rayno, Felix Tallbear,
Connor Yee)

95 New Hope Canoe Club Traditional M 70 Makoa Elua 41:40:33

(Charlie Ah Toong, Ernest Chang, Kawika Ramler, Pablo Ripani, Tony Wong, Denis
Yap)

Traditional F
10 Waikiki Beach Boys raciiond Kalehuawehe 42:24:58
Open
(Karineh Hovsepian, Nicole Johnson, Brittany Krupski, Dominique Meyer Gere, Katie

Slattery, Jordan Van Duyne)
Traditional F

11 Lokahi Mauna Lani Kai 42:51:83
Open
Traditi | F

55 Waikiki Beach Boys raditiona Kapuhiliokalani 43:36:28
Open

34 Windward Kai Traditional F Momi O Ke Kai 44:03:68
Open

51 Kaneohe Traditional F Kamakana 44:49:55
Open

56 Kai Poha Traditional F Ha'aheo O Kai Poha 48:06:46
Open

54 Waikiki Yacht Club Traditional F Nov Kahanamoku 40:53:31

(Denise Darval-Chang, Yoko DeWeese, Jenny Do, Amy Linnen, Samantha Rigby, CJ
Wainwright)
38 Kaneohe Traditional F Nov Ho'ea Kahekili 42:54:14
39 Manu O Ke Kai Traditional F Nov Hoe A Mau 45:41:30
25 Waikiki Beach Boys Traditional F Nov Olali 46:50:23
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52 Kamaha"o Canoe Club Traditional F Nov Kahu Malama O 48:24:34
Kaahupahau

12 Kumulokahi-Elks Traditional F 16 Manumelemele 47:17:86

(Leyah Barretto, Cianni Biondine, Jai Bjorkholm, Miko Cvilikas, Kaylen De Luna, Riley
Molina)

43 Hale’iwa Outrigger Traditional F 40 Hunekai 39:42:66

(Makana Clarke, Michele Rego, Carrie richards, Lindsay Shinall, Linda Thoresen, Tani
Waye)

48 Lokahi Traditional F 40 Randy 42:18:70
27 'Alapa Hoe Canoe Club Traditional F 40 Nai'a 42:25:59
73 Team Olelo Traditional F 40  Hilinai 47.07:89
75 New Hope Canoe Club Traditional F 40 Akahai 47:53:06
26 'Alapa Hoe Canoe Club Traditional F 50 Loika O Ke Kai 39:21:46

(Christian Collins, Lisa Jones, Maile Kaohi-Demello, Aloha Kim, Bernie Moniz, Mati
Sapolu-Palmer)

58 New Hope Canoe Club Traditional F 60 Ke Alaula 43:52:85
(Melissa Aiona, Lynn Alford, Karen Cheatham, Laverne Cummins, Kuuipo Mcfadden-
Shimizu, Kathy Takashige)

648 Waikiki Yacht Club Unlimited F Open Kawehewehe 37:31:66

(Ayako Ancheta, Joan Bennet, Leela Goldstein, Allison Moore, Suzie Neufeldt, Malia
Zimmerman)
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53 'Alapa Hoe Canoe Club

Traditional X
Open

Lehualani

36:54:14

(Jeremy Berano, Caren Gomes, Dana Higashi, Janalei Kahoalii, JOSHUA RAMELB,

Jared Tangonan)

40 | Mua

23 New Hope Canoe Club
37 Kumulokahi-Elks

32 Hale‘iwa Outrigger

68 Windward Kai

62 Kai Poha

69 Pukana O Ke Kai

72 Pukana O Ke Kai

20 | Mua

78 New Hope Canoe Club

19 'Alapa Hoe Canoe Club

45 Ka Mamalahoe Canoe Club
24 Kamehameha

36 Windward Kai

Tanaka)

Traditional X
Open
Traditional X
Open
Traditional X
Open
Traditional X
Open
Traditional X
Open
Traditional X
Open
Traditional X
Open
Traditional X
Open

Kekailoa

Na Hoa Pili O Ke Kai

Kumulipo

Ka Pu'uwai O Ke Kai

Eleu O Ke Kai

Holomua

Kanialama

Iwikuamo'o

Traditional X Nov Mano Hae
(Vince Barnes, Bella Brandes, Luke Dufner, Emily Groft, Daniel Lee, Kalli Wiitala)

Traditional X Nov Uilani

Traditional X Nov llio Holo | Ka Uaua

Traditional X Nov Anopuadli

Traditional X Nov Ke Alii O Ke Kai

Traditional X 40 Makani Kai

(Aaron Herrera, Elton Johnson, Suanne Johnson, Yesse Ruano, Daniel Sanford, Demy

38:48:13

40:01:58

40:09:75

40:14:64

40:59:84

41:21:59

42:05:87

44:44:57

38:21:55

39:01:21
40:37:41
42:48:75
49:14:99

38:01:40
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21 Hale’iwa Outrigger Traditional X 50 La'anui 37:15:93

(dan holloway, Randy Johnson, Nani Manning, Scott Mclntire, Folly Murdock, Jenny
Smith)

Hawaiian Kanaktion Canoe

46 Traditional X 50 Mio 37:45:59
Club

99 Windward Kai Traditional X 50 Eleu O Ke Kai 37:56:20

41 Waikiki Yacht Club Traditional X 50 Pi'inaio 38:46:82

28 | Mua Traditional X 50 Ho'onani Ke Akua 40:54:94

65 New Hope Canoe Club Traditional X 50 Mikala 41:13:41

Hawaiian Kanaktion Canoe

64 Traditional X 60 Wailani 37.07:94
Club
(Katy Bourne, Troy Branstetter, Loka Lii, Jill Masunaga, Anne Perry, Boyd Yap)
35 Keahiakahoe Canoe Club Traditional X 60 Ne'e Papa 38:40:34
22 Keahiakahoe Canoe Club Traditional X 60 Aia Mana 39:56:93
42 Manu O Ke Kai Traditional X 60 Mamala 40:32:37
67 Windward Kai Traditional X 60 Kawailani 40:34:45
61 Windward Kai Traditional X 60 Kuikahi 42:01:78
59 Kalihi Kai Traditional X 60 Kamuela Kamakani 42:26:40
29 Ka Mamalahoe Canoe Club  Traditional X 60 Kalikolehua 43:54:25
66 Kai Poha Traditional X 60 Makai 46:36:28
98 Keahiakahoe Canoe Club Traditional X 70 Lapa'vila 41:10:93

(Colin Galang, Shaka Madali, Thelma Madali, Bev Marica, Lurline McGregor, Burt
Shimoda)

63 Kai Poha Traditional X 70  Waileia 47:35:54
47 New Hope Canoe Club Traditional X 70  Aloha 49:59:53
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